
List of Holidays for Student : 2023-24 

Sr. 

No. 
Month Celebration/Holidays Date Day 

1. April 

Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday 

Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti  14.04.2023 Friday 

Ramzan ID 22.04.2023 Saturday 

2 June ID-UL-Zuha (Bakrid-ID) 29.06.2023 Thursday 

3 July Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday 

4 August  
Parsi New Year 16.08.2023 Wednesday 

Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday 

5 September 

Janmashtami 07.09.2023 Thursday 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

19.09.2023  

to  

23.09.2023 

Tuesday  

to  

Saturday 

ID-E-Milad 28.09.2023 Thursday 

6 
October 

 

Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday 

Dussehra 24.10.2023 Tuesday 

7 November 
Diwali Vacation 

10.11.2023  

to  

19.11.2023 

Friday  

to  

Sunday 

Gurunanak Jayanti 27.11.2023 Monday 

8 December  Christmas Vacation 

25.12.2023  

to  

01.01.2024 

Monday  

to  

Monday 

9 January Makar Sankranti 14.01.2024 Sunday 

10 February  Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19.02.2024 Monday 

11 March 

Mahashivratri  08.03.2024 Friday 

Holi 25.03.2024 Monday 

Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 
 

Note :  

1. Based on Syllabus related urgency, these days can be altered on a working day. 

2. The vacation days are subject to change based on any unaffordable ritual changes. 


